Juges : Ch. Gervasoni, S. Quartesan

Ech1

Ech 2

Ech3

Chien Nom

CHYNOOK FLORENCE

EHA BUSSER
CAYRAN' CAMUS
CYCLONE LEGER
JESSIE Doin th BRUCKER
A'DAKOTA  SPANIOL

EASY BENE
E'LISA SPANIOL
CKRIMI SUPLON

Suit un chien Non Classé

SUN TERRIER
BLACKOS TACCHI
SANIA ROOS

AKIA SIGWALT
BADIA KOLB

CLYDE LIGIER
BASKO BAUMLE
CENZO BERNHARDT
BONNIE MAECHLING
ARES MAENNLEIN

Suit un chien Non Classé

Pistage Haguenau 03 et 04 décembre 2011

Propriétaire

Virginie

Marie-France
Brigitte
Viviane
Isabelle
Pascal
Mireille
Pascal
Gérard

Roland
Christian
Christian
Robert
Frangois
Jeannot
Roger
Ervin
Madeleine
Daniel

Pointage

Libre
94

96
98
97
99
78,5

99
96,5
94
96,5
97
94
95
84
83
93

Pointage

Trait
97

94,5
84
81
77

89,5

95,5

92,5
89

99
99,5
97,5

94
92,5
93,5
91,5
95,5

78

Total

191

190,5
182
178
176
168
95,5
92,5

89

198
196
191,5
190,5
189,5
187,5
186,5
179,5
161
93

Qualificatif

EXC

EXC
EXC
EXC
T.B.
T.B.
B.
B.
B.

EXC
EXC
EXC
EXC
EXC
EXC
EXC
EXC
T.B.

Classement

ler

ler
2 éme
3 éme
4 éme
5 éme
6 éme
7 eme
8 éme

ler

2 éme
3 éme
4 éme
5 éme
6 éme
7 eme
8 éme
9 eme
10 éme

Prop CACT
Prop RCACT
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